

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1925 Version: 1 Name: Renovations and Addition Project 427 Biltmore Way

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 12/17/2020 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 1/12/2021
 Final action:
 1/12/2021

 Enactment date:
 1/12/2021
 Enactment #:
 2021-08

Title: A Resolution accepting the recommendation of the Chief Procurement Officer to award the

Renovations and Addition Project 427 Biltmore Way to Carivon Construction Company, the most responsive and responsible bidder, pursuant to Section 2-763 of the Procurement Code entitled

"Contract Award" and Invitation for Bids (IFB) 2020-035.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2021-08, 2. Agenda Memo, 3. Resolution, 4. City Manager Intent to Award

Memo - Signed, 5. Bid Tabulation, 6. Carivon Construction Co. - Response, 7. CCMtg Jan 12 2021 -

Agenda Item I-1 - Resolution accepting the recommendation of CPO to award renovations 427

Biltmore Way

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/12/2021	1	City Commission	adopted by Resolution Number	Pass